CONTACT

44-203 Rybnik Poland
ul Sosnowa 7

+ 48 32 439 08 10
export@martextruck.pl

EXPORT DEPARTMENT

Jacek Skrzypiec

+ 48 604 922 295
j.skrzypiec@martextruck.pl
Wojciech Lebioda —
+ 48 784 536 375
w.lebioda@martextruck.pl

Dominika Lankosz
+ 48 602 121 755
dlankosz@martextruck.pl

Jacek Macionczyk

+ 48 668 980 794
Jj.macionczyk@martextruck.pl
Anatol Ciomirtan |
+ 48 883 339 109
a.ciomirtan@martextruck.pl/

PURCHASE DEPARTMENT

Wiestaw Ksel
+ 48 666 019 009
w.ksel@martextruck.pl

Dawid Wawreczko
+ 48 668 853 946
d.wawreczko@martextruck.pl

Dawid Dziuba
+ 48 668 876 715
d.dziuba@martextruck.pl

Patryk Darowski
+48 660 441 921
p.darowski@martextruck.pl

Jan Wieczorek
+48 735 208 078
J.wieczorek@martextruck.pl

Michat Cycon
+ 48 731 440 500
m.cycon@martextruck.pl

OUR SUPPLIERS

automotive passion future

PARTS FOR TRUCKS, BUSES, TRAILERS

AND SEMI-TRAILERS
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MARTEX IN NUMBERS:

- Since 1992

- 40 branches in Poland

- 80 thousand items on stock

- Over 600 employees

- Over 500 suppliers from all over the world

- Commercial cooperation with over 40 countries in the

world

LOGISTICS IN NUMBERS OUR OFFER

- Over 22 000 m? of warehouse space in - Lighting - Suspension parts
the Central Warehouse - Body parts - Electrical parts
- 21 000 pallet spaces - Engine equipment - Lubrication
- Annual release of 2 million freight lines - Drivetrain - Tools
- Annual release of over 10 million parts - Cargo safety - Tires
OUR AD VA N TAGES - Over 20 000 m? of warehouse space at - Engine components - Parts for light commercial vehicles

the branches - Exhaust system - Professional workshop equipment

- A wide and constantly expanding range of high quality - Brake system

branded parts - Fuel system
- Good accessibility
- Competitive prices

- Numerous news and promotions

- Prestige, trust and professional knowledge

- TEMOT International membership

- /SO 9001:.2015

- Participation in prestigious trade fairs in Europe

- Intuitive, convenient spare parts search engine



